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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krismari Lapig2023
Cats Wellington

9.550 9.600 9.7509.250 38.150
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Daniela Cheing2020
Rising Stars

9.350 9.500 9.6009.650 38.100
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sophie Fusco2026
Gold Coast

9.550 9.400 9.3009.100 37.350
1T 3 6T 4 3 

3 

Lyra Vernon2025
Gold Coast

9.300 9.200 9.2509.200 36.950
5 5 4T 5T 4 

4 

Hailey Santore2031
Gold Coast

8.900 9.150 9.3509.200 36.600
9T 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Hailey Regalado2027
Gold Coast

9.200 9.250 8.8009.250 36.500
6 4 2T 8T 6 

6 

Valentina  Jaramillo2029
Cats Wellington

9.400 8.800 8.9009.100 36.200
3 9T 6T 7 7 

7 

Michelle Potenza2032
Gold Coast

8.700 8.800 9.2509.100 35.850
11 9T 6T 5T 8 

8 

Rosalie Gramesty2019
Rising Stars

9.100 8.900 8.7509.050 35.800
7* 7* 9T 10 9T

9T

Graciella Barr2030
Gold Coast

9.100 8.900 8.8009.000 35.800
7* 7* 11 8T 9T

9T

Riya Bajaj2028
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.800 8.3009.050 35.050
9T 9T 9T 11 11 

11 
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